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Classement TJT 2022 – Etape 1 Moorea

Catégories U8

1 Caisson Sophie U8 8 6 6 4 5 3 5 4 7 48

1 A Teraimateata Kaivero U8 4 5 4 8 6 6 4 4 5 46
2 Leonetti Paul-François U8 9 4 7 6 5 7 5 2 5 50
3 Sui Martin Johann U8 4 7 9 6 6 5 5 6 4 52
4 Padovani Neo U8 9 6 10 4 4 5 6 5 5 54

Catégories U10

1 Li Fung Kuee Haylee U10 7 10 9 8 8 3 9 6 10 70

1EX Padovani Romeo U10 6 7 8 5 5 4 3 3 7 48
1EX Amo Peiffer Vainohoragi U10 6 6 6 5 5 4 7 3 6 48

3 Boschat Yanis U10 6 8 9 4 5 3 4 5 6 50
4 Chailloux Keanu U10 6 6 7 5 6 4 5 5 7 51
5 Salmon Ariipaea U10 4 5 8 6 8 6 8 4 5 54
6 Savalli Rafael U10 7 5 8 6 6 4 8 6 5 55
7 Raynal Louis U10 6 7 9 6 6 6 5 5 9 59
8 Noguera Tuaraki U10 6 8 10 8 10 9 7 3 9 70
9 Thonnon Duquenne Charles-Edouard U10 4 9 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 83

Catégories U12

1 Ateo Raipuaiti U12 6 5 7 4 4 5 6 5 4 46

1 Yu Chip Lin Nolan U12 4 5 6 5 3 4 5 4 5 41
2 Panot Matehaunui U12 5 6 5 5 5 2 4 5 7 44

3EX Taiarui Wilson U12 6 6 6 5 6 4 4 6 5 48
3EX Boschat Maxence U12 6 5 6 7 5 4 5 4 6 48

5 Ciabrini Titouan U12 10 6 9 5 6 4 6 4 6 56
6 Legendre Alain-Max U12 9 7 7 6 6 6 6 6 8 61
7 Hellouin Manaora U12 8 8 8 5 9 5 6 7 10 66
8 Tehuritaua Sonny U12 10 10 10 10 10 5 7 4 10 76

Catégories U18

1 Seroux Roxane U18 5 6 7 6 4 4 6 5 7 50
2 Manuel Hi’ilei U18 6 7 8 5 8 4 6 6 6 56
3 Fareea Ruaranifetia U18 7 6 8 7 7 4 8 6 5 58
4 Vinh Zoé U18 8 10 10 10 8 5 8 5 8 72

1EX Salmon Ariitea U18 7 8 7 3 7 4 5 4 5 50
1EX Mahe Keli’i U18 7 6 5 6 7 4 6 4 5 50

3 Saquet Keahi U18 6 8 10 7 10 5 7 10 10 73
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Classement Général TJT 2022

Score T1 Tara T1

1 A Teraimateata Kaivero U8 46 240000
2 Caisson Sophie U8 48 195000
3 Leonetti Paul-François U8 50 172500
4 Sui Martin Johann U8 52 157500
5 Padovani Neo U8 54 146250

Score T1 Tara T1

1EX Padovani Romeo U10 48 253750
1EX Amo Peiffer Vainohoragi U10 48 253750

3 Boschat Yanis U10 50 201250
4 Chailloux Keanu U10 51 183750
5 Salmon Ariipaea U10 54 170625
6 Savalli Rafael U10 55 154000
7 Raynal Louis U10 59 143500

8EX Li Fung Kuee Haylee U10 70 126875
8EX Noguera Tuaraki U10 70 126875
10 Thonnon Duquenne Charles-Edouard U10 83 110250

Score T1 Tara T1

1 Yu Chip Lin* Nolan U12 41 280000
2 Panot Matehaunui U12 44 227500
3 Ateo Raipuaiti U12 46 201250

4EX Taiarui Wilson U12 48 177187,5
4EX Boschat Maxence U12 48 177187,5

6 Ciabrini Titouan U12 56 154000
7 Legendre Alain-Max U12 61 143500
8 Hellouin Manaora U12 66 131250
9 Tehuritaua Sonny U12 76 122500

*Joueur surclassé

Score T1 Tara T1

1 Seroux Roxane U18 50 236250
2 Salmon Ariitea U18 50 236250
3 Mahe Keli’i U18 50 236250
4 Manuel Hi’ilei U18 56 183750
5 Fareea Ruaranifetia U18 58 170625
6 Vinh Zoé U18 72 154000
7 Saquet Keahi U18 73 143500

Catégories U8 (Dotation 1 500 000 Tara)

Catégories U10 (Dotation 1 750 000 Tara)

Catégories U12 (Dotation 1 750 000 Tara)

Catégories U18 (Dotation 1 750 000 Tara)
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